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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     ANTHONY SEMENTA        M1114           1/    6:22       19:46
2     JASON MING             M4049           1/    6:27       20:01
3     CHARLIE HYDE           M2029           1/    6:27       20:01
4     JORDAN LARSON          F2029           1/    6:27       20:01
5     LINDSAY DEREADT        F3039           1/    6:52       21:18
6     SHELLEY COOK           F4049           1/    6:52       21:20
7     JASON WILCOX           M4049           2/    6:55       21:26
8     LYN EDWARDS            F4049           2/    6:59       21:41
9     PAWEL WOZNIAK          M4049           3/    7:09       22:11
10    EMILY SCALETTA         M5059           1/    7:42       23:54
11    ROB PRESTON            M3039           1/    7:47       24:08
12    JACK FELINCZAK         M1519           1/    7:47       24:09
13    ADRIANA MORALES        F3039           2/    7:51       24:23
14    JUAN VILLAFAN          M4049           4/    7:53       24:27
15    GEORGE SPERZEL         M6099           1/    7:58       24:45
16    MADISON PETERSEN       F0810           1/    7:59       24:47
17    HEIDI BURTON           F5059           1/    7:59       24:48
18    KATHLEEN FLAHERTY      F5059           2/    8:02       24:56
19    TRISTAN CLAUSEN        M1519           2/    8:03       24:58
20    WILLIAM SOWERS         M6099           2/    8:05       25:06
21    MARY JO BRYANT         F5059           3/    8:14       25:35
22    NICK SKILLINGTON       M3039           2/    8:21       25:55
23    EITAN GORDON           M3039           3/    8:25       26:07
24    SANDY BOYD             F4049           3/    8:27       26:12
25    MAKENNA RYAN           F1519           1/    8:34       26:35
26    TERRY GROSS            M6099           3/    8:34       26:36
27    MIKE FRANK             M5059           2/    8:36       26:42
28    COLIN ANDERSON         M1114           2/    8:39       26:52
29    DAN MOCZISKO           M2029           2/    8:40       26:53
30    TREY WILLIAMS          M2029           3/    8:40       26:54
31    KELLEY HAINES          F3039           3/    8:40       26:54
32    KRISTEN MANTZOROS      F5059           4/    9:03       28:04
33    KEN SABATH             M5059           3/    9:04       28:07
34    MICHELLE THOMPSON      F4049           4/    9:11       28:32
35    TOBIE LAPIN            F2029           2/    9:20       28:58
36    BRIAN LAUGHLIN         M5059           4/    9:24       29:12
37    ELLA FELINCZAK         F1114           1/    9:27       29:21
38    KATHERINE ORMSON       F5059           5/    9:32       29:36
39    JOHN HAINES            M5059           5/    9:34       29:43
40    ANN ROWLEY             F4049           5/    9:39       29:56
41    FRED STEINER           M6099           4/    9:39       29:59
42    JENNY HOLLAND          F4049           6/    9:43       30:09
43    RYAN DENEY             M0810           1/    9:43       30:10
44    MELISSA EAST           F3039           4/    9:51       30:35
45    FELIX EAST                             0/    9:51       30:36
46    KEVIN O'ROURKE         M5059           6/   10:07       31:25
47    CARA DENEY             F1114           2/   10:30       32:35
48    MICHAEL DENEY          M4049           5/   10:30       32:36
49    KELLI WERTH            F5059           6/   10:34       32:48
50    BOB MAGEE              M3039           4/   10:41       33:11
51    TRACY MAGEE            F3039           5/   10:42       33:12
52    RUBI MENDEZ            F1519           2/   10:55       33:53
53    SEAN RASMUSSEN         M3039           5/   10:56       33:58
54    BRYCE CARLTON          M1114           3/   11:01       34:11
55    LUCY LO BUE            F3039           6/   11:03       34:17
56    CATHY CARLEN           F4049           7/   11:04       34:20
57    JEFF FACKLAM           M3039           6/   11:05       34:26
58    SHARMILA FACKLAM       F4049           8/   11:06       34:26
59    CASSANDRA SHIELDS CANT F3039           7/   11:09       34:36
60    ROSIE CANTU            F0407           1/   11:09       34:36
61    JORDAN HUGHES          F2029           3/   11:09       34:36
62    KAREN ACHTEMEIER       F4049           9/   11:09       34:37
63    DOMINIC MARTINEZ       M0407           1/   11:12       34:45
64    TERRY BROOKS           F4049          10/   11:12       34:45
65    GINNA LEWIS            F5059           7/   11:18       35:05
66    JAMES MARTINEZ         M3039           7/   11:23       35:21
67    NICK BUDGE             M1114           4/   11:32       35:49
68    CARRIE ONEILL          F4049          11/   12:04       37:27
69    TONY IGOE              M4049           6/   12:19       38:16
70    JOE MILAKOVIC          M5059           7/   12:41       39:23
71    VERONICA GLATZ         F2029           4/   12:44       39:31
72    MARIA GLATZ            F1114           3/   12:44       39:33
73    ALICIA GLATZ           F1519           3/   12:45       39:34
74    KAITLIN ATLAS          F2029           5/   12:46       39:38
75    JOSH FELINCZAK         M0810           2/   13:06       40:41
76    TODD FELINCZAK         M4049           7/   13:07       40:42
77    GENEVIEVE KIM          F0810           2/   13:10       40:52
78    TORI KIM               F4049          12/   13:10       40:53
79    JOCI CHAVARRIA         F1519           4/   13:11       40:56
80    FERNANDO HINOJOSA      M4049           8/   13:21       41:27
81    GIL HINOJOSA           M3039           8/   13:21       41:27
82    TYLER WORWA            M1114           5/   13:29       41:53
83    BRIAN WORWA            M4049           9/   13:31       41:57
84    CADEN SMITH            M1114           6/   13:32       42:01
85    PHIL SWARBRICK         M3039           9/   13:32       42:01
86    HEATHER ROSIN          F3039           8/   13:32       42:02
87    RYAN FELINCZAK         M1114           7/   13:32       42:02
88    KIMBERLY SWARBRICK     F3039           9/   13:32       42:02
89    MARCUS SMITH           M4049          10/   13:33       42:03
90    NATALIYA GAUSVIK       F1114           4/   13:33       42:04
91    LYNETTE WOODROW        F4049          13/   13:46       42:45
92    REBECCA SLYE           F3039          10/   13:50       42:58
93    KEANNY DAVIS           M0407           2/   13:51       43:00
94    ANNA CLAUSEN           F4049          14/   13:52       43:03
95    JUDY FRIEDES-CRAIG     F6099           1/   13:53       43:07
96    VERONICA WORWA         F0810           3/   14:03       43:38
97    MARY SOWERS            F6099           2/   14:19       44:26
98    DEBBIE CROCKER         F5059           8/   14:29       44:59
99    JACK WEISSHEIMER                       0/   14:34       45:12
100   JOHN JACKSON           M5059           8/   14:34       45:14

Generated March 21, 2026 at 3:37 AM 1/3



Making Strides for Special Kids - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   BRIAN BURTON           M4049          11/   14:51       46:06
102   MAUREEN HOLLOWAY       F5059           9/   14:51       46:07
103   TIMOTHY MCMAHON        M6099           5/   14:52       46:08
104   AJ DONNAN              M1519           3/   14:54       46:17
105   ROCHELLE PFEIFER       F3039          11/   15:10       47:06
106   THYME GAUSVIK          M3039          10/   15:11       47:09
107   TIM THUL               M4049          12/   15:14       47:17
108   JOHN LEWIS             M5059           9/   15:16       47:23
109   KARI LEWIS             F5059          10/   15:16       47:23
110   DUSTIN EPSTEIN         M5059          10/   15:35       48:24
111   KATHY GERLITZ          F6099           3/   15:52       49:17
112   TRACY CARLTON          F4049          15/   15:58       49:35
113   GEORGE KRIEGER         M4049          13/   16:01       49:44
114   KRISTEN FRANK          F5059          11/   16:05       49:55
115   CINDY ADAMS            F5059          12/   16:06       50:01
116   KENDYL KINSHAW         F4049          16/   16:08       50:05
117   CARL DROEGE            M5059          11/   16:08       50:05
118   CHASE NICHOLAS         M0407           3/   16:08       50:05
119   SARAH HUNTER           F3039          12/   16:14       50:24
120   PATRICK YAPO           M2029           4/   16:14       50:24
121   JAMIE STEWARD          F2029           6/   16:15       50:27
122   RYAN HUNTER            M3039          11/   16:19       50:39
123   PAOLA RICO             F2029           7/   16:21       50:47
124   ELIZABETH LOGAN        F3039          13/   16:22       50:49
125   VERONICS LOPEZ         F1519           5/   16:31       51:18
126   NATHAN ERNST           M1519           4/   16:31       51:19
127   BEN ERNST              M1519           5/   16:32       51:19
128   DREW MCCARTHY          M1519           6/   16:32       51:19
129   MAUREEN UNGER                          0/   16:32       51:21
130   CATHY DITTMER          F5059          13/   16:54       52:28
131   JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ     F4049          17/   16:55       52:31
132   SCOTT PARKER           M3039          12/   16:55       52:31
133   SAM RODRIGUEZ          M4049          14/   16:55       52:32
134   HAILEY DUNBAR          F1114           5/   16:56       52:33
135   LISA DUNBAR            F4049          18/   16:56       52:33
136   EVAN DUNBAR            M1114           8/   16:56       52:34
137   MARISOL RASMUSSEN      F3039          14/   16:56       52:35
138   BRIAN REISING          M4049          15/   16:58       52:39
139   PATRICIA READER        F5059          14/   16:58       52:41
140   SUSAN NIPPES           F6099           4/   17:08       53:11
141   LYNN CIMFEL            F6099           5/   17:12       53:24
142   WENDY ROHLWING         F6099           6/   17:16       53:37
143   LISA WINSTON           F5059          15/   17:17       53:40
144   MICHELLE YAPO          F5059          16/   17:18       53:42
145   NEAL LULOFS            M5059          12/   17:22       53:55
146   DEANNA LULOFS          F5059          17/   17:25       54:04
147   NICHOLAS BJURMAN       M3039          13/   17:25       54:05
148   CINDY HOPKINS          F4049          19/   17:26       54:06
149   JOHN HOLLOWAY          M2029           5/   17:36       54:40
150   JESSICA TRUDEAU        F3039          15/   17:38       54:45
151   SHEILA CONRAD          F6099           7/   17:38       54:46
152   JAI GOMEZ              M0810           3/   17:39       54:48
153   BARBARA JOY            F5059          18/   17:40       54:52
154   DONNA STROLLO          F5059          19/   17:40       54:52
155   PATRICK JOY            M5059          13/   17:41       54:54
156   DAVID FACKLAM          M6099           6/   17:54       55:34
157   WENDY DANLEY           F5059          20/   17:56       55:41
158   SUE JONES              F5059          21/   17:56       55:42
159   VERA LINDQUIST         F1114           6/   17:56       55:42
160   SVEN PETERSON          M5059          14/   17:56       55:42
161   FRED VONRUEDEN                         0/   17:57       55:43
162   CANDIS GERFIN          F6099           8/   17:57       55:43
163   JOAN LEON              F5059          22/   17:57       55:45
164   PEGGY LYNCH            F5059          23/   18:01       55:56
165   DEBBIE DWORSKI         F5059          24/   18:03       56:03
166   BRITTANY NIPPES        F3039          16/   18:08       56:19
167   RENEE LEBEAU           F4049          20/   18:11       56:26
168   KAREN PETERSON         F5059          25/   18:14       56:36
169   SUE FACKLAM            F6099           9/   18:14       56:37
170   KRIS BACCI             F5059          26/   18:14       56:38
171   KRYSTLE JONES          F3039          17/   18:14       56:38
172   ROGER BACCI            M5059          15/   18:15       56:41
173   TOMMY BORKOWSKI        M1519           7/   18:16       56:43
174   NIKO KEMPA             M1519           8/   18:18       56:48
175   DEBBIE MALITZ          F4049          21/   18:19       56:51
176   GAIL VONRUEDEN                         0/   18:19       56:53
177   JOE DAVIS              M1519           9/   18:19       56:53
178   SARAH MCMAHON          F6099          10/   18:21       56:58
179   TOMMY BEACH            M0407           4/   18:22       57:03
180   MATT FECTEAU           M1519          10/   18:23       57:04
181   KAMORA NEAL            F2029           8/   18:23       57:05
182   JOHN DANLEY            M5059          16/   18:23       57:06
183   ALIE MORAN             F2029           9/   18:24       57:07
184   JOE GREENLEE           M1519          11/   18:24       57:09
185   JESSICA DANLEY         F1114           7/   18:24       57:09
186   JOSH VOGT              M1519          12/   18:24       57:09
187   KERRY EBERHARDT        M1519          13/   18:25       57:10
188   RICH BEACH             M4049          16/   18:25       57:10
189   LOUKA GRAFF            M1519          14/   18:25       57:10
190   CASEY ROMAN            M1519          15/   18:25       57:10
191   RUTHIE ROBINSON        F6099          11/   18:25       57:10
192   ZACH STAFIEJ           M1519          16/   18:25       57:11
193   JOEY MASSARELLI        M1519          17/   18:25       57:11
194   TYLER VANCO            M1519          18/   18:27       57:16
195   STEVIE ANICHINI        M1519          19/   18:27       57:16
196   ZACH LEAF              M1519          20/   18:27       57:17
197   MACLAIN SMIGIELSKI     M1519          21/   18:27       57:17
198   ADAM EBERHARDT         M1519          22/   18:27       57:17
199   BRYCE STENSRUD         M1519          23/   18:27       57:17
200   LUCAS NOVACK           M1519          24/   18:27       57:18
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201   SAM SMITH              M1519          25/   18:28       57:20
202   LOYS ROWE              F6099          12/   18:28       57:20
203   PRESTON GRAFF          M1519          26/   18:29       57:22
204   STEPHANIE QUIJADA      F2029          10/   18:34       57:40
205   ZACHARY MALITZ         M0407           5/   18:35       57:41
206   KEN ATLAS              M5059          17/   18:39       57:54
207   KRISTEN ATLAS          F5059          27/   18:39       57:55
208   ANGEL O'ROURKE         F5059          28/   18:40       57:58
209   JENNIFER AXELROD       F4049          22/   18:41       58:01
210   CHRISTINE FULTON       F3039          18/   18:42       58:04
211   KATIE BOORNAZIAN       F3039          19/   18:42       58:05
212   ERNEST SHERMAN         M3039          14/   18:45       58:12
213   COREY AXELROD          M3039          15/   18:45       58:13
214   JAX WITTKE             M2029           6/   18:47       58:20
215   TAYLOR DEBOLT          F2029          11/   18:47       58:21
216   DANA ALLARD            F4049          23/   18:56       58:46
217   ANDREW ALLARD          M1114           9/   18:56       58:47
218   JACK SCHUENEMAN        M6099           7/   18:56       58:48
219   CASEY MCGUIRE          M2029           7/   18:57       58:50
220   ASHLEY ALLARD          F2029          12/   18:57       58:51
221   JUDI CURTIS            F4049          24/   18:57       58:51
222   JOEY LICH              M1114          10/   19:11       59:33
223   CHRISTINE LICH         F4049          25/   19:14       59:42
224   BOB ROBINSON           M6099           8/   19:18       59:56
225   MIGUEL BENITEZ         M4049          17/   19:20     1:00:02
226   ANGEL PEREZ            M6099           9/   19:21     1:00:07
227   LUKE BACCI             M2029           8/   19:22     1:00:08
228   JAKE BACCI             M2029           9/   19:22     1:00:09
229   MAGGIE MARKHAM         F3039          20/   19:23     1:00:11
230   VALERIE DONNAN         F4049          26/   19:23     1:00:11
231   KRYSTAL SERAFIN        F3039          21/   19:25     1:00:18
232   MELISSA MORREALE       F3039          22/   19:26     1:00:19
233   SHARI ROULEY           F5059          29/   19:27     1:00:24
234   LYNN PRINGLE           F5059          30/   19:29     1:00:31
235   VICKI HODGE            F4049          27/   19:30     1:00:32
236   PATRICIA BILLER        F2029          13/   19:30     1:00:33
237   GARRICK HODGE          M5059          18/   19:30     1:00:33
238   DAVID ROULEY           M5059          19/   19:30     1:00:34
239   NAHOMY PEREZ           F3039          23/   19:32     1:00:39
240   MATT WEGRZYN           M2029          10/   19:33     1:00:41
241   GABRIELA CERVANTES     F2029          14/   19:33     1:00:42
242   NEILA STEVENSON        F1519           6/   19:34     1:00:47
243   ROSALYN NEAL           F5059          31/   19:37     1:00:54
244   CHERI PIAT             F6099          13/   19:41     1:01:08
245   RICHIE BEACH           M0810           4/   19:43     1:01:12
246   CRISTINA BEACH         F4049          28/   19:43     1:01:12
247   MIGUEL BENITEZ         M1519          27/   19:43     1:01:13
248   JESENIA HERNANDEZ      F4049          29/   19:43     1:01:14
249   JEFF THOMPSON          M3039          16/   19:44     1:01:17
250   CAITLIN THOMPSON       F3039          24/   19:44     1:01:18
251   VINCE PIAT             M6099          10/   19:45     1:01:19
252   ANNA FLAHERTY          F1114           8/   19:46     1:01:22
253   DEBBIE KOWALCZYK       F5059          32/   19:46     1:01:23
254   HELEN QUADE            F6099          14/   19:47     1:01:25
255   ALYSSA BATT            F2029          15/   19:49     1:01:33
256   MICHAEL BUDGE          M1114          11/   19:49     1:01:33
257   KIMBERLY GRESS         F5059          33/   19:49     1:01:33
258   LORI ROSS              M1519          28/   19:50     1:01:35
259   LISA LARSON            F5059          34/   19:51     1:01:38
260   JUDY VERWIJST          F5059          35/   19:51     1:01:39
261   MIKE BESHEL            M5059          20/   19:52     1:01:40
262   KELLY JACOBS           F2029          16/   19:59     1:02:02
263   KAREN JACOBS           F5059          36/   20:01     1:02:10
264   KATE SCHMUTTENMAER     F2029          17/   20:06     1:02:25
265   AMANDA LEWIS           F2029          18/   20:08     1:02:30
266   CHRIS BONN             M2029          11/   20:08     1:02:30
267   ROBYN CRIEL            F2029          19/   20:10     1:02:36
268   AUSTINN DONNAN         F1114           9/   20:14     1:02:50
269   BARBARA GALLOWAY       F6099          15/   20:19     1:03:06
270   TRACY WESLAGER         F4049          30/   20:21     1:03:11
271   CLAUDIA MEDINA         F4049          31/   20:32     1:03:46
272   BEN NORTON             M2029          12/   20:41     1:04:12
273   NEAL PRINGLE           M5059          21/   20:41     1:04:13
274   JOHN SLAYTON           M4049          18/   20:41     1:04:13
275   KELSEY SCHREIBER       F2029          20/   20:41     1:04:13
276   KAREN SCHREIBER        F5059          37/   20:42     1:04:17
277   DOUG SCHREIBER         M5059          22/   20:43     1:04:19
278   STEPHANIE CALDWELL     F2029          21/   20:44     1:04:22
279   ERIKA MACRITO          F3039          25/   20:47     1:04:31
280   TONY MACRITO           M3039          17/   20:47     1:04:33
281   DONNA RAYE             F5059          38/   20:47     1:04:33
282   EMILY RAYE             F2029          22/   20:48     1:04:34
283   DAVID RAYE             M5059          23/   20:49     1:04:39
284   TALIA ROSS             F1519           7/   20:50     1:04:40
285   PAMELA LEWITZKE        F5059          39/   20:50     1:04:41
286   YESENIA JIMENEZ-CAPTAI F4049          32/   20:53     1:04:50
287   JIM CAPTAIN            M4049          19/   20:53     1:04:50
288   NICKY PEREZ            F1519           8/   20:54     1:04:53
289   ELLIETE GOMEZ          F1114          10/   20:55     1:04:57
290   IMELDA HILDEBRECHT     F4049          33/   21:34     1:06:59
291   LORENZ UY              M2029          13/   21:35     1:07:01
292   STEVE STRAUS           M5059          24/   21:36     1:07:04
293   AMY STRAUS             F5059          40/   21:37     1:07:06
294   STEVE ACHTEMEIER       M5059          25/   21:37     1:07:06
295   MADDY HILDEBRECHT      F0810           4/   21:39     1:07:13
296   SCOTT HILDEBRECHT      M4049          20/   21:41     1:07:20
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